Dr D Y Patil School of Management
Dr D Y Patil Knowledge City, Charholi (BK), Lohegaon, Pune - 412 105

Fees Structure
Subject to expected decision from FRA regarding Increase In fees

Academic Year 2021-22

Sr No. Particulars S| Othe VAl
Open State
1 Tution Fees 106666 106666
2 Development Fees 13334 13334
Total (1+2)| 120000 120000
3 To be received from SWOP
4 Sub Total Rs.| 120000 120000
S.P. Pune University Fees
Eligibility Form fees # S50 50
Eligibility Fees # 500 1000
Medical Check up $ 20 20
Student Wefare Fund $ 20 20
Student Insurance Fund $ 10 10
Student Emergency Fund $ 10 10
5 Student Gymkhana Fees $ 20 20
Ashwamegh Fund § 20 20
Corpus Fund $ 4 4
Disaster Fund $ 10 10
PG Admission Fee $ 25 25
PG Development Fund $ 50 50
PG Computer Fee 20 20
Sport's Prorata $ 9 9
6 Internal Exam Fees ***** ‘ 320 320
7 Library Deposit ****** j 1000 1000
8 Broucher And Form Fees 1000 1000
9 I-Card 250 250
Total 13338 3838
123338 123838
Payment Mode(Demand Draft / Net Banking
Account Name : Dr D Y Patil School of Management
Account No. : 215205003909
For NEFT / RTGS Details|Bank Name : ICICI Bank
Branch : Bhosari, Pune
IFSC Code : ICIC0002152

* As per Govt. of Maharashtra Rules & Regulations.

** Library Deposit is refundable on complition of course subject to procurement of Original receipt.
# S.P. Pune University Circular No., 100/2018.

$ S.P. Pune University Circular No., 204/2017, Dated 21.09.2017

*** Internal Exam fees applicable for two Semesters.

Dr. E. B. Khedkar
Director - DYPSOM

Lohegaon,

Pune- 412 105.




